QUB School of Mathematics & Physics Career Day
Tuesday, 24 September, 2019. Physics building (IRCEP).

09:00

09:45

10:15

12:00

Tea & Coffee (IRCEP top floor)
Leave QUB for Forbidden Quest

Forbidden Quest Escape Room
23 Donegall Rd, Belfast BT12 5JJ

Lunch (IRCEP top floor)

Talks in the Seminar Board Room (IRCEP ground floor)

13:30

13:50

14:10

Paul Woods
Senior Editor at Nature Astronomy

Anna Zhigun
Lecturer in Mathematics at QUB

Ryan Brothwell
QUB ARC PhD and Data Scientist at
Twinkl Educational Publishing

14:30

14:50

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20

John Burton
QUB ARC PhD and Data Scientist at AQA

Coffee Break

Frances Weldon
STEM Outreach Manager of Almac Group

Mark Grattan
Medical Physicist at Northern Ireland
Cancer Centre
(Belfast Health and Social Care Trust)

Deborah Hunter
QUB PhD and Data Scientist at Allstate
(former Lecturer in Astrophysics at QUB)

Emma Reilly O’Connor
QUB ARC PhD and Bioinformatics
Scientist at AlImac
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