## **QUB School of Mathematics & Physics Career Day**

Tuesday, 24 September, 2019. Physics building (IRCEP).

09:00	Tea & Coffee (IRCEP top floor)	14:30	John Burton QUB ARC PhD and Data Scientist at AQA
09:45	Leave QUB for Forbidden Quest	14:50	Coffee Break
10:15	Forbidden Quest Escape Room		
	23 Donegall Rd, Belfast BT12 5JJ	15:20	Frances Weldon STEM Outreach Manager of Almac Group
12:00	Lunch (IRCEP top floor)		
		15:40	Mark Grattan
Talks in the Seminar Board Room (IRCEP ground floor)			Medical Physicist at Northern Ireland Cancer Centre
13:30	Paul Woods Senior Editor at Nature Astronomy		(Belfast Health and Social Care Trust)
	,	16:00	Deborah Hunter
13:50	Anna Zhigun Lecturer in Mathematics at QUB		QUB PhD and Data Scientist at Allstate (former Lecturer in Astrophysics at QUB)
14:10	Ryan Brothwell  QUB ARC PhD and Data Scientist at Twinkl Educational Publishing	16:20	Emma Reilly O'Connor QUB ARC PhD and Bioinformatics Scientist at Almac



